CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 19

2020

VEEK 2nd QIR
19 TO DATE
78, 282 456, 525
9, 416 50, 282
87, 698 506, 807
19, 497 125, 722
10, 859 66, 770
8, 828 51, 641
885 6, 498

2, 569 15, 751
167 9,813
1,557 11, 088
3,123 22, 750
2, 406 13, 754
1,174 8,011
5, 491 39, 952
1,324 9, 159
4,090 23, 359
469 3, 140
371 2,180

63 334

343 1,981
420 2,341
489 3, 638
2,682 17, 213
66, 807 435, 095
154, 505 941, 902

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG MAY 09, 2020
VEEK ENDI NG MAY 11, 2019

1, 507, 364
167, 298

1,674,662

512, 928
204, 833
173, 645
69, 918
52, 633
45, 360
35, 297
81, 089
42,441
26, 617
151, 826
30, 061
80, 092
12,051
7,651
820
7,876
9, 321
11, 113
52, 405

2019
VEEK 2nd QIR
19 TO DATE
87,724 518, 610
10, 875 67, 706
98, 599 586, 316
34, 336 205, 054
13, 389 72,164
8,776 57,979
5,316 30, 179
3,072 17, 866
1,231 14, 799
1, 995 12, 984
5, 051 36, 485
2,128 13, 704
1,411 8, 386
8,723 55, 276
1,937 11, 400
4,373 25, 588
761 3,876
327 2,206
65 347
434 2, 864
275 2,423
468 2,774
2,776 18, 169
96, 844 594, 523
195, 443 1, 180, 839

1,634, 759
222, 296

1, 857, 055

624, 542
211, 401
177, 293
93, 014
55, 796
48, 327
39, 816
111, 822
39, 717
28,722
170, 888
31, 441
77,722
12,914
7,170
1,011
9, 190
8, 392
8, 405
52, 819

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2nd QIR
19 TO DATE TO

YEAR

DATE
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.06)% (13.56)% (9.

.22)% (38.69)% (17
.90)% (7.47)% (3.
.59 % (10.93)% (2.
.35)% (78.47)% (24.
.37)% (11.84)% (5.
.43)% (33.69)% (6.
.95)% (14.60)% (11.
.17)% (37.65)% (27.
.06 %  0.36 % 6.
.80)% (4.47)% (7.
27.72) % (11
19.66) % (4.
(8.71)% 3.
18.99) % (6.
.46 % (1.18)% 6.
(3.75)% (18.
30. 83) % ( 14.
(3.38)% 11.
31.15 % 32.
(5.26)% (O.



